
From: Younes Elkhdari
Sent: 30 January 2016 02:00 PM
To: Azhar Alatiyh
Cc: Saad Sabbah
Subject: FW: National Water Company (NWC) Supplier Collaboration

Network:  Registration Approval

Follow Up Flag: Follow up
Flag Status: Flagged

Categories: Standards controlled

Salam Azhar

FYI and records.

From: Rabii Taifour
Sent: 28 January 2016 14:48
To: Younes Elkhdari <Younes.Elkhdari@Exova.com>; Saad Sabbah <Saad.Sabbah@Exova.com>;
Talha Kamal <Talha.Kamal@Exova.com>; Alex Hardie <Alex.Hardie@Exova.com>; Jamal Sharawi
<Jamal.Sharawi@Exova.com>
Cc: Sadat Ehsan <Sadat.Ehsan@Exova.com>; Hassan Tariq <Hassan.Tariq@Exova.com>;
Muhammad Bilal <Muhammad.Bilal@Exova.com>; Adrian pettitt <adrian.pettitt@exova.com>;
Steve Hatton <Steve.Hatton@Exova.com>; Noufal M <Noufal.M@Exova.com>
Subject: FW: National Water Company (NWC) Supplier Collaboration Network: Registration
Approval

Dear All

Finally and after long procedures and very hard efforts, we’re now approved vendor for National
Water Company for Testing & Laboratory Services.

Our vendor number is 16789

See below screen shot from the Portal



ربیع طیفور
مدیر قسم تطویر الأعمال والمبیعات
المختبرات الكیمیائیة والخدمات البیئیة وفحص الأغذیة

رین والمملكة العربیة السعودیةمملكة البح

Rabii Taifour
Business Development / Sales Manager
Environmental, Chemistry & Food services
Kingdom of Saudi Arabia / Kingdom of Bahrain

Exova (Saudi Arabia) Ltd



133 Road, Al Qasim Street, (new system cross section road 76 and 27, next to Hi-Tech Company)
Dammam 2nd Industrial Area,
Dammam, Kingdom of Saudi Arabia

T: +966 (0) 13 812 7750 Ext. 237
F: +966 (0) 13 812 1837
M: +966 (0) 55 831 8883 (Saudi Arabia)
M: +973 366 50 604 (Bahrain)

rabii.taifour@exova.com
www.exova.com

P.S: Exova normal working hours are Sunday to Thursday 07:00 AM to 04:30 PM (KSA)

Connect with Exova:

From: Workflow Mailer [mailto:nwcerp@nwc.com.sa]
Sent: Thursday, January 28, 2016 11:54 AM
To: Rabii Taifour <Rabii.Taifour@Exova.com>
Subject: FYI: National Water Company (NWC) Supplier Collaboration Network: Registration
Approval

To RABII TAIFOUR
Sent 28-JAN-2016

11:51:53
ID 5857146

Dear Supplier,

Your request to register with National Water Company (NWC) for access to their supplier collaboration
network has been approved. You can now log on to your Oracle Applications system using your username
(RABII.TAIFOUR@EXOVA.COM) and the temporary password Jc5!3B.

You can Change the Password after Login

If you have any further questions or require additional information then contact ttmahmood@nwc.com.sa

Thank you.

NWC VRM Team

(ADMIN_EMAIL=Mohammad Alaushan(maalaushan@nwc.com.sa)) (OSN_MESSAGE=.)


